Support Your Favorite USAFA Cadet!



Attending the United States Air Force Academy is not a typical college experience. Cadets push themselves mentally, physically and academically as they prepare to serve their country as a commissioned officer in the United States Air Force or Space Force.

Your favorite cadet will undergo challenges that he or she never imagined, having to dig down deep to find the grit and determination to succeed.

To keep up the morale and well-being of our cadets, the Minnesota Parents' Club provides events and activities including:

- Annual spring banquet honoring new cadet appointees
- An in-depth orientation on the USAFA experience to welcome new cadet appointees and their families
- Minnesota Night, a Minnesota-themed, on-campus dinner and program
- Care packages, including treats and cookies before winter finals

Your support is important! Your tax-deductible donation to the USAFA Parents' Club of Minnesota will support these events and activities and help to ensure a cadet's successful USAFA experience.

Sponsorship Levels and Benefits

| Blue | \$25 | MN Parents' Club window cling | | |
|-----------------------|-------|--|--|--|
| Silver | \$50 | MN Parents' Club window cling | | |
| Polaris | \$100 | MN Parents' Club window cling + parent picnic invite | | |
| Nova | \$250 | MN Parents' Club window cling + parent picnic invite + challenge coin | | |
| Soar | \$500 | MN Parents' Club window cling + parent picnic invite + challenge coin + banquet invite | | |
| Create your own level | | | | |

| Name: | Email: | | |
|--------------------|---------|--------|--|
| Sponsorship Level: | Amount: | Phone: | |

For payment by check, mail this form and check made out to USAFA Parents' Club of MN to Lynn Jackman, Club Treasurer, 2741 Clover Preserve Ct., Chaska MN 55318.

For credit card payment, please go to www.mnpc.afaparents.org/sponsorship

The USAFA Parents' Club of Minnesota is a 501(c)(3) corporation.

Thank you for your generous support!